South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:45:22 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0268 General Bill, By M.F. Mullinax

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 47 to Title 43 so as to provide for a county
human resources commission; to amend Sections 43-41-10, 43-41-30, and 43-41-40, relating to the Gleaams Human
Resources Commission, so as to delete the provisions for the Commission in Anderson County; to change the name of the
Commission to Gleams; and to provide for the expiration of the terms of the members of the Commission representing
Anderson County.

10/29/90
10/29/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
03/27/91
03/28/91
03/28/91
03/26/92
03/31/92
04/15/92
04/16/92
04/23/92
04/28/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on General

Introduced and read first time SJ-96

Referred to Committee on General SJ-96

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable General SJ-7
Read second time SJ-11

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-42
Read second time HJ-32

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 23, 1992 HJ-13

Read third time and enrolled HJ-12

Recalled from Senate HJ-139

Page 1 of 1



