

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0268 General Bill, By M.F. Mullinax

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 47 to Title 43 so as to provide for a county human resources commission; to amend Sections 43-41-10, 43-41-30, and 43-41-40, relating to the Gleams Human Resources Commission, so as to delete the provisions for the Commission in Anderson County; to change the name of the Commission to Gleams; and to provide for the expiration of the terms of the members of the Commission representing Anderson County.

10/29/90	Senate	Prefiled
10/29/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on General
01/08/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-96
01/08/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-96
03/27/91	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable General SJ-7
03/28/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
03/28/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-11
03/26/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
03/31/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-42
04/15/92	House	Read second time HJ-32
04/16/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 23, 1992 HJ-13
04/23/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-12
04/28/92	House	Recalled from Senate HJ-139